

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5283/2021

Asha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dishant Kiroriwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. D.S. Jasol

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

22/08/2023

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter alongwith SBCWP Nos.5487/2021 and 14832/2021 on 04.09.2023.

Till next date, interim order, if any, shall remain in currency.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

158-/Devesh/-