

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5283/2021

Asha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Sandhu with Mr. Dishant Kiroriwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. D.S. Jasol

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

06/10/2023

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 03.11.2023.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

116-/Devesh/-