

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5283/2021

Asha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14832/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Kumar for Mr. D.S. Jasol, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

22/12/2023

None present for the petitioners.

Put up on 01.02.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

13-14-Shahenshah/-